Patient and Family Summit
October 4th- 5th, 2024 Draft Agenda

October 4, 2024

5.00 PM

Registration

5:00-7:00 Welcome Reception

October 5, 2024

8:30 AM

9:00

9:15

9:35

10:15

10:45

10:55

11.25

11:35

12:25 PM

1:25

1:55

3:35

4:00

4:45

4.50

Registration

Opening Remarks: What'’s in the Pipeline
Kim Hollander, John C. Lieske, MD
Hyperoxaluria 101
David J. Sas, DO, MPH
What Does Hyperoxaluria Mean to Me: Patient Panel
Kyle D. Wood, MD, Patient Expert Speakers
BREAK

Urology for the Hyperoxalurias
Kyle D. Wood, MD
Updates From the Primary Hyperoxaluria Global Alliance
Global Alliance Members
Vision of the OHF Care Center Networks
Michelle A. Baum, MD, Mini Michael, MD, FRACP, MMed
Birds of a Feather Breakout Session: Share your Experience

LUNCH

Ask The Expert: Expert Panel
Michelle A. Baum, MD, John C. Lieske, MD, Mini Michael,
MD, FRACP, MMed, David J. Sas, DO, MPH, Kyle D. Wood, MD
Words of Worth Launch

BREAK
Group Words of Worth Session
Closing Remarks

Kim Hollander
Exhibitor Booths

Join us for a community dinner

Farewell Reception after the Summit on October 5thl!
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