## Patient and Family Summit October 4th- 5th, 2024 Draft Agenda

## October 4, 2024

- 5.00 PM Registration
- 5:00 7:00 Welcome Reception

## October 5, 2024

8:30 AM	Registration
9:00	Opening Remarks: What's in the Pipeline
9:15	Kim Hollander, John C. Lieske, MD Hyperoxaluria 101
9:35	David J. Sas, DO, MPH What Does Hyperoxaluria Mean to Me: Patient Panel
10:15	Kyle D. Wood, MD, Patient Expert Speakers BREAK
10:45	Urology for the Hyperoxalurias
10:55	Kyle D. Wood, MD Updates From the Primary Hyperoxaluria Global Alliance Global Alliance Members
11.25	Vision of the OHF Care Center Networks
11:35	Michelle A. Baum, MD, Mini Michael, MD, FRACP, MMed Birds of a Feather Breakout Session: Share your Experience
2:25 PM	LUNCH
1:25	Ask The Expert: Expert Panel Michelle A. Baum, MD, John C. Lieske, MD, Mini Michael, MD, FRACP, MMed, David J. Sas, DO, MPH, Kyle D. Wood, ME
:55	Words of Worth Launch
3:35	BREAK
4:00	Group Words of Worth Session
4:45	Closing Remarks
4:50	Kim Hollander Exhibitor Booths
	Join us for a communi

after the Summit on October 5th!

**Farewell Reception** 

6:00